Nazov objednavatela : SJ pri ZS Zakopéie €. 957, 023 11 Stred &. 957
Objednavatel :Peter Cisecky

52198561

52198561

52198561

10842098

37812351

37812351

37812351

168947

168947

20200344

20200344

36238091

31640265

31620795

Rakova 205, 02311
Rakova 205, 02311
Rakova 205, 02311
Horelica 108, Cadca , 02201
Piestanska 2321/71

NMV 915 01

Piedtanska 2321/71
NMV 915 01

Piestanska 2321/71
NMV 915 01

Palarikova 87
Cadca

Palarikova 87
Cadca

SNP 2779
Cadca 022 04

SNP 2779
Cadca 022 04

Stromova ¢.5
Trendin

A.Hlinku 2541
Cadca

Byt&ianska 114, Zilina 01003



Nazov tovaru

Maso

Maso

Maso

Ovocie,zelenina

Potraviny ,

Potraviny ,

Potraviny ,

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Pecivo

Potraviny ,

4/2021

Dat. dodania

9.4.2021

16.4.2021

23.4.2021

13.4.2021

9.4.2021

16.4.2021

23.4.2021

31.3.2021

27.4.2021

6.4.2021

19.4.2021

12.4.2021

20.4.2021

30.4.2021

Faktura c.

20210448

20210484

20210519

2101577

121050474

121057162

121060555

4012100165

4012100234

20210235

20210279

21120032

41001641

50181821



